
Anaheim City School District 
Shawnna Derache 
Elementary GATE Coordinator 
sderache@acsd.k12.ca.us 
714-517-7525 ext. 4098 
 

Fountain Valley Unified School District 
Anne Silavs 
Asst. Superintendent Instruction 
silavsa@fvsd.us  
 
 

Anaheim Union School District 
Diane Donnelly-Toscano 
Gate Coordinator 
714-999-3511 
Donnelly_d@auhsd.us 
 

Fullerton Unified School District 
Allison Nordyke 
www.fsd.k12.ca.us 
office_GATE@fsd.k12.ca.us 
 

Brea Olinda Unified School District 
Kelly Kennedy 
GATE Coordinator 
kkennedy@bousd.k12.ca.us 
 

Garden Grove Unified School District 
Jamie Shippee 
GATE Supervisor K-12 
jshippee@ggusd.us 
www.ggusd.us/departments/GATE 
 

Buena Park School District 
Kaivin Yuen 
GATE Coordinator 
kyuen@bpsd.k12.ca.us  
 

Huntington Beach City School District 
Jennifer Shepard 
jshepard@hbcsd.us 
714-964-8888 ext. 2030 
 

Capistrano Unified School District 
Katie Robinson 
Gate Coordinator 
krobinson@capousd.org 
949-234-9235 
 

Huntington Beach Union School District 
Dr. Connie Mayhugh 
Director of Curriculum & Instruction 
cmayhugh@hbuhsd.edu  
 

Capistrano Unified School District 
Susan Peterson 
Gate Coordinator 
sbpeterson@capousd.org 
949-234-9236 
 

Irvine Unified School District 
Beth Andrews 
Coordinator, Gate / APAAS  
bandrews@iusd.org 
949-936-5120 
 

Centralia School District 
Dr. Lorraine Test 
GATE Coordinator 
Lorraine_test@cesd.us  
 

La Habra City School District 
Sheryl Tecker 
Director of Programs and Assessment 
stecker@lhcsd.k12.ca.us  
 

Centralia Elementary School District 
Dr. Stacy Chang 
Principal San Marino Elementary School 
714-228-3280 
stacy_chang@cesd.us 
 

Laguna Beach Unified School District 
Nancy Hubbell 
Asst. Superintendent, Instructional Services 
nhubbell@lbusd.org  
 

Cypress School District 
Jodi Novy  
Director, Special Education/Student Services  
714-220-6924 
jnovy@cypsd.k12.ca.us 
 

Long Beach Unified School District 
Gina Rae Stolpestad 
GATE Coordinator 
grae@lbschools.net 
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Los Alamitos Unified School District 
Tanya De Leon 
TDeleon@losal.org 
562-799-470 
 

Santa Ana Unified School District 
Nereida Prado 
GATE Program Specialist 
nereida.prado@sausd.us 
 

Lowell Joint School District  
Tiffany Rudek 
trudek@ljsd.org  
 

Savanna School District 
Dr. Audrey Lambert  
Audry.lambert@savsd.org  
 

Magnolia School District 
Myrlene Pierre 
714.761.5533 ext. 328 
 

Tustin Unified School District 
Sharon Maeda 
Gifted & Talented Education Office 
smaeda@tustin.k12.ca.us 
714-730-7301 ext. 387 
 

Newport – Mesa Unified School District 
Linda Tenno, Ed.D 
Gate Administrator 
ltenno@nmusd.us 
949-515-6985 
 

Westminster School District 
Trisha Urbaniec 
Administrator Categorical Programs 
turbaniec@wsd.k12.ca.us 
714-894-7311 
 

Ocean View School District 
Susan Burdette 
Administrative Secretary to GATE Coordinator 
sburdette@ovsd.org   
 

 

Orange Unified School District 
Cathleen Corella 
Director, Curriculum & GATE 
ccorella@orangeusd.org 
http://www.orangeusd.k12.ca.us/gate  
714-628-5451 

 

Placentia – Yorba Linda Unified School District 
Debi Storing 
Gate Instructional Specialist 
dstoring@pylusd.org 
714-985-8466 
 

 

Saddleback Valley Unified School District 
Kathy Clark 
(949) 586-1234 
GATE Coordinator 
Kclark@svusd.org 
 

 

Saddleback Valley Unified School District 
Heather K. Ramsey 
Principal, La Madera Elementary School 
heather.ramsey@svusd.org 
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